Project Grants

Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021

Recipient

The Artback

Chapel Theatre

Jacknife-Zion-Horseheaven Historical Society
Art in Oregon

New Century Players

Rex Putnam Music Boosters

NAMI Clackamas

West Linn Historical Society

Rivers of Life Center

Rose City Brass Quintet

Forests Forever, Inc. Hopkins Demonstration For

Charbonneau Art Association
The Whiskey Hill Store
Willamette Falls Heritage Foundation

City of Canby
Wilsonville Celebration Days
Mark Prairie Historical Society

Amount funded
$2,500
$2,300
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,200

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000

$2,000
$2,000
$2,500

City
Estacada
Milwaukie
Eagle Creek
Oregon City
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
Milwaukie
West Linn
Portland

Portland
Oregon City
Wilsonville

Hubbard

West Linn

Canby
Wilsonville
Canby

Title

A Camino Largo, Paso Corto Mural

Operating Support

Operating Support

Operating Support

“There I Take My Stand”

KINGSMEN THUNDER Virtual Drum Line Start of Season
Online “Open Minds Art Studio” and Art Show

13th Willamette Living History Tour

Celebrating our Seniors and County Through Word and Song

RCBQ Tour of Clackamas Communities and Parks during COVID
Times

Develop an Educational Interpretive Panel for Molalla Log House
“The Biggest Pumpkin”

Whiskey Hill Store Display

Conversion of Print Book to E-Book

Amplify Wait Park
Operating Support
Let’s Warm Up Mark Prairie Schoolhouse!

Funding Priority
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Operating Support
Operating Support
Operating Support

N

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

NININ S

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities

Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
Increase how local culture is valued and supported

L= ININIS

Grow communications capacity for cultural groups, organizations, and artists/creatives

o~

. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community
development.

Operating Support
2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities



