Project Grants					
Year	Recipient	Amount funded	City	Title	Funding Priority
2021	The Artback	\$2,500	Estacada	A Camino Largo, Paso Corto Mural	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	Chapel Theatre	\$2,300	Milwaukie	Operating Support	Operating Support
2021	Jacknife-Zion-Horseheaven Historical Society	\$2,500	Eagle Creek	Operating Support	Operating Support
2021	Art in Oregon	\$2,500	Oregon City	Operating Support	Operating Support
2021	New Century Players	\$2,500	Milwaukie	"There I Take My Stand"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	Rex Putnam Music Boosters	\$2,500	Milwaukie	KINGSMEN THUNDER Virtual Drum Line Start of Season	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	NAMI Clackamas	\$2,500	Milwaukie	Online "Open Minds Art Studio" and Art Show	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	West Linn Historical Society	\$2,500	West Linn	13th Willamette Living History Tour	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	Rivers of Life Center	\$2,200	Portland	Celebrating our Seniors and County Through Word and Song	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	Rose City Brass Quintet	\$2,500	Portland	RCBQ Tour of Clackamas Communities and Parks during COVID Times	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	Forests Forever, Inc. Hopkins Demonstration For	\$2,500	Oregon City	Develop an Educational Interpretive Panel for Molalla Log House	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	Charbonneau Art Association	\$2,500	Wilsonville	"The Biggest Pumpkin"	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities
2021	The Whiskey Hill Store	\$1,000	Hubbard	Whiskey Hill Store Display	1. Increase how local culture is valued and supported
2021	Willamette Falls Heritage Foundation	\$2,000	West Linn	Conversion of Print Book to E-Book	5. Grow communications capacity for cultural groups, organizations, and artists/creatives
2021	City of Canby	\$2,000	Canby	Amplify Wait Park	4. Work closely with local governments, businesses, and others to embed local culture in community development.
2021	Wilsonville Celebration Days	\$2,000	Wilsonville	Operating Support	Operating Support
2021	Mark Prairie Historical Society	\$2,500	Canby	Let's Warm Up Mark Prairie Schoolhouse!	2. Support the creation of, or participation in, cultural projects and activities